
Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Date: GROUP

Mobile:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

10.9

0.3

Turn LEFT

KILOMETRES
Distance

TRIP

Spirit of Yorkshire Distillery, Unit 1, Hunmanby Industrial 

Estate

15.4

13.5

2.3

3.2

Straight Across

9

Start Point: The Balloon Tree Farmshop, Stamford Bridge YO41 1NB

YO14 0PH

Turn RIGHT

NO SP

Straight Across

MILES

Turn LEFT from Balloon 

Tree Car Park onto A166

9.7

Stop 1:

0.3

5 8.2

Tulip 

No. Tulips Directions

Stop 2:

Hosts:

Run Name: SPIRIT of YORSHIRE Run

YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB 12th January 2020

07508890798

Single

ANDY & WENDY Henwood + Keith Lea

3

4 6.8

0.2 0.2

0.8

5.8

2

6.0

Turn RIGHT

!Note 2nd Leppington turn!

Turn LEFT

0.0 TRIP 0.0

9.3

1.3

1

Finish:

13.2

1.2

0.3

1.9

2.0

Turn LEFT then LEFT 

again @ the 'T' Junction
24.0

8 20.83.3

Turn LEFT

12.9 5.3

7 9.6

8.4 0.26

1.4

14.9

MALTON
BUTTERCRAMBE

LEPPINGTON

LEAVENING

BIRDSALL

WHARRAM le STREET

THIXENDALE
BURDALE

BURDALE
FIMBER

No 

SP

Spirit of Yorkshire Run Final Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 1 of 2



Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

KILOMETRES
Distance

TRIP

MILES

Turn LEFT from Balloon 

Tree Car Park onto A166

Tulip 

No. Tulips Directions

0.0 TRIP 0.01

0.4

Turn RIGHT

27.8 0.6

12 18.4 1.1
Turn RIGHT

NO SP

! Next turn soon !
29.6 1.8

11 17.3

2.6

0.6

14.5

5.0

5.3

0.5

49.9

15 34.3 3.3

Turn LEFT

29.8

3.2

Turn LEFT then RIGHT

44.9

10 16.9 2.0

Turn LEFT

12 18.9 0.4
Turn RIGHT

NO SP

! FLOOD @ 19.2 !
30.4

13 27.9

27.2

11 18.5 1.6

9.0

Take the 2nd EXIT

55.2

14 31.0 3.1

Bear LEFT/STRAIGHT on

55.716 34.6 0.3

Turn LEFT into the 

Industrial Estate then 

1st RIGHT into the 

Distillery CP @ rear

MALTON B1248

KIRBY GRINDALYTHE
WEST LUTTON

SP

WOLD NEWTON
BRIDLINGTON

HUNMANBY

M

Industrial Estate
Railway Station

KIRBY GRINDALYTHE

Spirit of Yorkshire Run Final Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 2 of 2


