## Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

**GROUP** YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB 12th January 2020 Date:

Single **Run Name: SPIRIT of YORSHIRE Run** 

**Hosts: ANDY & WENDY Henwood + Keith Lea** Mobile: 07508890798

The Balloon Tree Farmshop, Stamford Bridge **Start Point:** Postcode: **YO41 1NB** 





Spirit of Yorkshire Distillery, Unit 1, Hunmanby Industrial Finish: YO14 0PH Postcode: Estate

Tulip No.	MILES Cumulative Distance		Tulips	Directions	KILOM Cumulative	ETRES Distance
1	0.0	TRIP		Turn LEFT from Balloon Tree Car Park onto A166	0.0	TRIP
2	0.2	0.2		Turn LEFT  MALTON BUTTERCRAMBE	0.3	0.3
3	6.0	5.8		Turn RIGHT !Note 2nd Leppington turn!  LEPPINGTON	9.7	9.3
4	6.8	0.8	GIVE	Turn LEFT  LEAVENING	10.9	1.3
5	8.2	1.4	GIVE	Straight Across BIRDSALL	13.2	2.3
6	8.4	0.2	GIVE	Turn RIGHT NO SP	13.5	0.3
7	9.6	1.2	GIVE	Straight Across THIXENDALE BURDALE	15.4	1.9
8	12.9	3.3	GIVE	Turn LEFT  BURDALE  FIMBER	20.8	5.3
9	14.9	2.0	No SP	Turn LEFT then LEFT again @ the 'T' Junction  WHARRAM le STREET	24.0	3.2

## Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map  Tulip MILES Files Singer KILOMETRES										
Tulip No.	M11 Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative Cumulative	Distance				
10	16.9	2.0	GIVE	Turn LEFT  MALTON B1248	27.2	3.2				
11	17.3	0.4		Turn RIGHT  KIRBY GRINDALYTHE	27.8	0.6				
12	18.4	1.1	GIVE	Turn RIGHT NO SP ! Next turn soon !	29.6	1.8				
11	18.5	1.6	SP	Turn LEFT KIRBY GRINDALYTHE WEST LUTTON	29.8	2.6				
12	18.9	0.4	GIVE	Turn RIGHT NO SP ! FLOOD @ 19.2 !	30.4	0.6				
13	27.9	9.0	GIVE	Turn LEFT then RIGHT WOLD NEWTON BRIDLINGTON	44.9	14.5				
14	31.0	3.1		Bear LEFT/STRAIGHT on HUNMANBY	49.9	5.0				
15	34.3	3.3		Industrial Estate Railway Station	55.2	5.3				
16	34.6	0.3	SPRITS YORKSHEE ACTION OF THE	Turn LEFT into the Industrial Estate then 1st RIGHT into the Distillery CP @ rear	55.7	0.5				